
1. 2. 3. 4.
28.5.2017 4.6.2017 3.9.2017 10.9.2017

XXIV AKU-Kevät 

Slalom AL-Autoslalom ESEDU Autoslalom XXI AKU-Syys Slalom

Sija Nimi Auto Lk Seura AL-JKL AL-HKI MikUA AL-JKL

Y Y Y Y

1 Marko Pihlajamaa Citroen AX GT 1 HRF 15 15 15 45

2 Esko Simpanen Opel Corsa 1,3 1 12 8 20

3 Leo Kuula Opel Corsa 1,3 1 8 12 20

4 Mika Marttila Peugoat 208 1 AL-HKI 10 5 4 19

5 Kalevi Pippuri Ford Fiesta 1.6 1 AL-Mäntyharju 12 6 18

6 Ari Marttinen Ford Fiesta XR2i 2 AL-HKI 8 2 10

7 Veli-Pekka Airaksinen Lancia A112 2 FAT 10 10

8 Viki Kyllönen VW Polo 1,3 2 2 6 2 10

9 Arto Iivanainen Ford Fiesta 1,6 1 MikUA 10 10

10 Ismo Jokinen Renault Wind 3 AL-HKI 6 1 1 8

11 Anna Osmani Opel Corsa 1,3 4 3 5 8

12 Into Isännäinen Morris Mini 1000 3 AL-JKL 5 1 1 7

13 Timo Elo VW Polo GTI 2 4 1 1 6

14 Timo Kekkonen Peugeot 208 3 AL-HKI 3 1 1 5

15 Ville Elo VW Polo GTI 2 4 4

16 Juha Lamberg Morris Mini 1000 3 AL-JKL 1 3 4

17 Liisa Elo VW Polo GTI 4 1 1 1 3

18 Sari Välimäki Peugeot 208 4 1 1 2

19 Tero Kuula Fiat 127 3 FAT 1 1 2

20 Tiina Miettinen Fiat 126 4 1 1

21 Arto Miettinen Fiat 500 D 3 FAT 1 1

22 Sami Kuula Renault Clio 3 1 1

23 Marek Laur Subaru Impreza 5 0 0

24 Kari Kuosmanen Renault Clio Williams 5 AL-HKI 0 0

25 Marko Autio MB SLK 200 5 0 0

26 Petri Paakkari Ford Fiesta 1.6 / MB 190 5 RPP-Racing Team 0 0 0

27 Santtu Kilpinen Mazda MX-5 5 0 0

28 Sammy Virtanen MB 190 5 RPP-Racing Team 0 0

29 Roope Paakkari MB 190 5 RPP-Racing Team 0 0

Slalom CUP 2017

Yleiskilpailu tulokset

Yleiskilpailun pisteet.
PISTEET 

Yhteensä



1. 2. 3. 4.
28.5.2017 4.6.2017 3.9.2017 10.9.2017

XXIV AKU-Kevät 

Slalom AL-Autoslalom ESEDU Autoslalom XXI AKU-Syys Slalom

Sija Nimi Auto Lk Seura AL-JKL AL-HKI MikUA AL-JKL

L L L L

1 Marko Pihlajamaa Citroen AX GT 1 AL-HKI 15 15 15 45

2 Mika Marttila Peugoat 208 1 AL-HKI 10 8 5 23

3 Leo Kuula Opel Corsa 1,3 1 10 12 22

Esko Simpanen Opel Corsa 1,3 1 12 8 20

Kalevi Pippuri Ford Fiesta 1.6 1 AL-Mäntyharju 12 6 18

Arto Iivanainen Ford Fiesta 1,6 1 MikUA 10 10

1 Vili Kyllönen VW Polo 1,3 2 10 12 15 37

2 Timo Elo VW Polo GTI 2 12 6 12 30

3 Ari Marttinen Ford Fiesta XR2i 2 AL-HKI 15 8 23

Veli-Pekka Airaksinen Lancia A112 2 15 15

Ville Elo VW Polo GTI 2 10 10

1 Ismo Jokinen Renault Wind 3 AL-HKI 15 15 8 38

2 Timo Kekkonen Peugeot 208 3 AL-HKI 10 10 12 32

3 Into Isännäinen Morris Mini 1000 3 AL-JKL 12 12 0 24

Juha Lamberg Morris Mini 1000 3 AL-JKL 6 15 21

Tero Kuula Fiat 127 3 FAT 8 8 16

Sami Kuula Renault Clio 3 10 10

Arto Miettinen Fiat 500 D 3 FAT 5 5

1 Liisa Elo VW Polo GTI 4 15 12 12 39

2 Anna Osmani Opel Corsa 1,3 4 15 15 30

3 Sari Välimäki Peugeot 208 4 12 10 22

Tiina Miettinen Fiat 126 4 8 8

Marko Autio MB SLK 200 5 0 0 0

Petri Paakkari Ford Fiesta 1.6 / MB 190 5 RPP-Racing Team 0 0 0 0

Kari Kuosmanen Renault Clio Williams 5 AL-HKI 0 0

Marek Laur Subaru Impreza 5 0 0

Mika Ukkonen Skoda Octavia 5 MikUA 0 0

Roope Paakkari MB 190 5 RPP-Racing Team 0 0

Sammy Virtanen MB 190 5 RPP-Racing Team 0 0

Luokka pisteet.
PISTEET 

Yhteensä

Slalom CUP 2017

Luokka tulokset


